
           Tour of Powhatan
Mile Cue Road Leg

0.0 South Rte 13 - Old Buckingham 1.6

1.6 L Rte 13 - Old Buckingham at Stop Sign 5.3

6.9 R Old Tavern - 629 3.6

10.5 Straight Cross Rte 60 onto Trenholm 4.7

15.2 R Cartersville - 684 5.2

20.4 Straight Cosby - Rte 621 1.9

22.3 R Three Bridges - Rte 615 3.1

25.4 R Maidens - Rte 522 1.3

Store Stop at Chubby's

26.7 L Maidens - Rte 522 1.3

28.0 R Three Bridges - Rte 615 6.3

34.3 R Red Lane - 628 3.5

37.8 L Mill - Rte 614 3.3

41.1 R Judes Ferry - Rte 613 3.2

44.3 L Batterson - Rte 677 0.8

45.1 Straight Cross Rte 60 onto Urbine - Rte 676 1.3

46.4 R Stavemill - Rte 634 2.3

48.7 R Dorsett - Rte 622 1.0

49.7 L Schroeder - Rte 610 3.2

52.9 R Genito - Rte 604 0.8

53.7 R Rocky Ford - Ret 603 6.0

59.7 L Old Buckingham - Rte 13 2.0

61.7


